
Last Name First Name Team Prone Standing Kneeling Final

Major Logan Am. Leg Post 290 187-5 167-2 183-6 537-13

Gioia Jessica Am. Leg Post 290 190-7 174-2 167-1 531-10

Born Joseph Am. Leg Post 290 183-7 165-3 175-3 523-13

Happs Emily SMA 173-2 167-4 182-5 522-11

McDonough Marisa Am. Leg Post 290 185-7 165-2 171-3 521-12

Erick Samantha Trigger Time 187-5 147-1 174-1 508-7

Wallace Charles Mountain View 185-6 161-2 161-1 507-9

Singh Sameer Mountain View 183-5 147-1 167-2 497-8

Richter Noah Trigger Time 174-4 141-0 177-3 492-7

Sellers Josh SMA 177-4 151-1 159-0 487-5

McCusker Maeghan SMA 182-4 151-1 154-0 487-5

Miller Lillie Am. Leg Post 290 182-6 131-1 173-0 486-7

Mansoor Jacob Am. Leg Post 290 183-6 136-0 162-2 480-8

Sellers Caleb SMA 176-3 144-2 160-2 480-7

Lehrman Aiden Mountain View 190-9 140-0 133-0 463-9

Fisher Shireal SMA 162-2 136-0 141-0 439-2

Wallschlaeger Nora Trigger Time 154-3 109-0 150-1 413-4

1st Am. Legion Post 290 Total

Major Logan 187-5 167-2 183-6 537-13 1591-36

Gioia Jessica 190-7 174-2 167-1 531-10

Born Joseph 183-7 165-3 175-3 523-13

2nd SMA Total

Happs Emily 173-2 167-4 182-5 522-11 1496-21

McCusker Maeghan 182-4 151-1 154-0 487-5

Sellers Josh 177-4 151-1 159-0 487-5

3rd Mt View Total

Wallace Charles 185-6 161-2 161-1 507-9 1467-26

Singh Sameer 183-5 147-1 167-2 497-8

Lehrman Aiden 190-9 140-0 133-0 463-9

4th Trigger Time Total

Erick Samantha 187-5 147-1 174-1 508-7 1413-18

Richter Noah 174-4 141-0 177-3 492-7

Wallschlaeger Nora 154-3 109-0 150-1 413-4

Sporter - Senior

Results Video Link

https://youtu.be/c7us2aeiiGs


Last Name First Name Team Prone Standing Kneeling Final

Gunn Elizabeth Am. Leg Post 290 189-10 168-2 169-1 526-13

Ahrens Rebecca Trigger Time 186-7 159-2 164-2 509-11

Hawkins Logan Am. Leg Post 290 176-6 151-3 177-7 501-16

Richter Noble Trigger Time 180-6 156-1 151-0 487-7

Brown Caeleigh Mountain View 184-5 123-1 177-6 484-12

Clevenger Faith Am. Leg Post 290 166-1 143-1 161-4 470-6

Strand Lexi Trigger Time 174-2 130-0 143-0 447-2

Wallschlaeger Julia Trigger Time 167-1 136-1 132-0 435-2

Holmes Samantha Trigger Time 159-1 124-0 141-1 424-2

Feroldi Gavin Am. Leg Post 290 159-2 120-0 133-0 412-2

Richter Jubilee Trigger Time 141-0 127-0 107-0 375-0

Strand Ayden Trigger Time 142-0 102-0 100-0 344-1

Evans John Am. Leg Post 290 131-1 86-0 122-0 339-1

Teams

1st Am. Leg Post 290 Total

Gunn Elizabeth 189-10 168-2 169-1 526-13 1497-35

Hawkins Logan 176-6 151-3 177-7 501-16

Clevenger Faith 166-1 143-1 161-4 470-6

2nd Trigger Time Total

Ahrens Rebecca 186-7 159-2 164-2 509-11 1443-20

Richter Noble 180-6 156-1 151-0 487-7

Strand Lexi 174-2 130-0 143-0 447-2

Sporter - Junior



Last Name First Name Team Prone Standing Kneeling Final

Nickless Samuel Robinson Rifle 198-12 183-3 198-12 579-27

Wedige Jackson Robinson Rifle 198-14 186-7 194-10 578-31

Bullis Emory Robinson Rifle 193-11 190-4 185-5 568-20

Murphy Aidan Robinson Rifle 193-8 171-3 187-4 551-15

Dyal Ella Robinson Rifle 182-3 127-0 180-4 489-7

Steinlicht JR. Eric Ravens 170-0 99-0 144-1 413-1

Precision - Senior



Last Name First Name Team Prone Standing Kneeling Final

Miller Cole Robinson Rifle179-5 163-1 171-4 513-10

Musco Nate Robinson Rifle180-5 133-0 169-2 482-7

Goldstein Isabella Ravens 162-2 136-0 157-1 459-3

Precision - Junior



Last NameFirst NameTeam Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Final

Sellers Joseph 84-2 74-0 88-2 88-1 334-5

Richter Jubilee 75-1 78-1 77-0 86-1 316-3

Strand Ayden 33-0 65-0 64-0 66-0 231-0

BB - 12-14



Last NameFirst NameTeam Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Final

Richter Valor 82-1 75-0 81-0 92-5 330-6

Schmitt Thomas 82-2 74-1 83-0 81-0 320-3

Gould Landon 73-1 38-0 50-0 54-1 215-2

BB - 9-11


